
 

 

2025-26 TUITION AND FEES 

St. Charles School 
200 Penn Avenue, Staten Island, NY 10306 

 
Education carries many costs – technology upgrades, resource materials, personnel, building maintenance, utilities – all 
with increasing price tags.  Tuition is significantly lower than the actual cost to educate each child due to the commitment 
of the Archdiocese and His Eminence Timothy Michael Cardinal Dolan to Catholic education. Teachers, administrators and 
staff work together to ensure that our schools are Christ-centered, academically excellent, and welcoming communities, 
preparing students to be life-long learners and leaders energized by fidelity to Christ, the Church, and one another.   
 
Tuition (K-8) 
The annual tuition for 2025-2026 is $6,250.00. The Archdiocesan Family Grant is $1,000.00 per eligible child.   
  
Please refer to the table below to identify your family’s annual tuition obligation.  

# of Children (K-8) 2025-2026 Tuition Rate Archdiocesan Family Grant  
 

Annual Tuition Obligation 

1 $6,250.00 n/a $6,250.00 
2 $12,500.00 ($2,000.00) $10,500.00 
3 $18,750.00 ($3,000.00) $15,750.00 
4 $25,000.00 ($4,000.00) $21,000.00 
    

Tuition (Pre-K) 
 

   

Pre-K 5 Full Days $6,600.00 Eligible to receive with 
older siblings in school 

 

Pre-K 3 Full Days $5,350.00 n/a  
Pre-K 3 Half Days $4,100.00 n/a  

 
Additional Fees 
Registration Fee:  $200.00 per child; incentive rate of $100.00 per child if registration is completed by 

April 15, 2025 
FACTS Enrollment Fee:                  $50 per family (payable at the time of selecting ’25-’26 Payment Plan) 
Activity Fee (PK):   $220 (Payable in August) 
Graduation Fee (8th grade):                 $225 (Payable in January and April) 
Parent/Home Association Fee:  $50 per family (Payable in September) 
Cafeteria Fee:    $50 per child (Payable in the first billing month) 
Fundraising Fees:                  $60 per family (Payable in January) Candy Sale, 1 box per family. Additional 
(Billed at the school)  boxes available on request 
    $100 per family (Payable in March) Raffle Drive, 5 Raffles at $20 each. 
    Additional raffle tickets are available on request. 
    $75 per family for each Bingo night not served. Each family will volunteer 
    At Bingo three nights per school year. 
 
The annual tuition and fees are billed over 11 months from July to May. Late enrollment will shorten the payment period 
available, increasing the monthly payment amount. Tuition and fees must be paid directly to FACTS Financial Management 
by the designated monthly due date. Payments cannot be accepted at the school. 
 

(1) Archdiocesan Family Grant: Tuition reduction for families who have two or more siblings residing at the same 
address, and enrolled full time at this school (does not include UPK students). 

(2) Annual Tuition Obligation: This amount will be lower if you are eligible to apply for and receive financial aid or are 
the recipient of a legacy or transfer grant. 

(3) FACTS Enrollment Fee: This fee covers the setup of your FACTS agreement and all follow-up and invoicing services 
provided by FACTS Financial Management. You will be prompted to pay this upon selecting your payment plan for 
the ‘25-‘26 school year. This fee is different from the registration fee required to enroll. 
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